Sprout Social's Tagger Platform - Demo & Q&A

Market Cap: \$3B

JANUARY 16, 2024



Management - Sprout Social



Colleen Geiselhart VP, Solutions Engineering at Sprout Social

Conference Call Host

Nicholas Zangler, CFA Research Analyst Advertising Technology/ecommerce (312) 292-5753 nicholas.zangler@stephens.com

About Sprout Social

With over 32,000 customers, Sprout Social's social media management platform is the market's leading workflow solution, capable of providing brand customers with a holistic view of their social media presence across various apps.

About Tagger

In August 2023, SPT acquired Tagger Media for \$140 mil. Tagger is a leading influencer marketing and social intelligence platform enabling brands and agencies to discover influencers, connect with and hire influencers, plan and manage influencer-led marketing campaigns, measure campaign ROI and analyze competitor strategies. We estimate Tagger generates ~\$7 mil. annually, with SPT targeting \$100 mil. in ARR in F28.

Conference call date and time subject to change. To join the call or to obtain more information, please contact your Stephens sales representative.



f in y 800-643-9691

© 2023 STEPHENS INC. MEMBER NYSE, SIPC | 111 CENTER STREET, LITTLE ROCK, AR 72201

UNSUBSCRIBE EMAIL PREFERENCES VIEW ONLINE

This announcement has been prepared solely for informative purposes as of its stated date and is not a solicitation, or an offer, to buy or sell any security. It does not purport to be a complete description of the securities, markets or developments referred to in the material. The research analyst principally responsible for preparation of this announcement has received compensation that is based on the firm's overall revenue which includes investment banking revenue. To access current disclosures for the companies in this announcement, clients should refer to https://stephens2.bluematrix.com/sellside/Disclosures.action or contact your Stephens Inc. representative for additional information. Please also note that the announcement may include one or more links to external or third-party websites. Stephens Inc. has not independently verified the information contained on such websites and can provide no assurance as to the reliability of such information, and there can be no assurance that any opinions expressed on such websites reflect the opinions of Stephens Inc. or its management. Additional information available upon request.